


PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

1.
Monika HAFEN 294 143 6 437

Martina RAAB 311 160 1 471

Eveline LOY 285 143 7 428

Sirikit BÜHLER 323 212 0 535
Ilse MÜLLER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1213 658 14 1871

2.
Christiane KIRSCH 335 151 4 486

Silvia FISCHER 302 139 5 441

Gerda OTT 314 161 2 475

Birgit WAGNER 287 143 9 430

Maria HEßLER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1238 594 20 1832

3.
Gabriele RÜHLE 327 161 5 488

Irene BAHR 293 117 6 410

Claudia SCHNEIDER 323 137 10 460

Petra DEININGER 287 160 3 447

Gisela SCHMIDT 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1230 575 24 1805

4.

Lissy TZSCHENTKE 302 150 7 452

Gabi BECKMANN 300 135 12 435

Regine REILAND 333 117 10 450

Gabi KLEINOD 287 141 5 428

Christa SCHMITT 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1222 543 34 1765

3. Deutsche Classic-Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2015
27. Juni 2015 in Plankstadt

Vereinsmannschaften Seniorinnen

KV Eppelheim / Baden

KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen

KV Plankstadt / Baden

TSG Haßloch / Rheinhessen- Pfalz

28.06.2015 Mehrzweckhalle Plankstadt



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

3. Deutsche Classic-Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2015
27. Juni 2015 in Plankstadt

Vereinsmannschaften Seniorinnen

5.

Anke KALLIES 298 113 8 411

Roswitha KRANZ 290 126 1 416

Jutta HEISE 309 179 1 488

Marianne KUHN 293 139 2 432

Monika SOKOLOWSKI 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1190 557 12 1747

6.

Sigrid BREILING 297 122 6 419

Patsorn STRIEHL 312 155 5 467

Silvia TIMPE 309 134 8 443

Petra SCHAAF 309 101 11 410

Ute KÖNIG 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1227 512 30 1739

7.

Manuela ROTHE 304 143 6 447

Heidi PACH 137 32 8 169

Ingrid WEISE 322 138 11 460

Bärbel ENGELHARDT 292 156 6 448

Kerstin SCHUNKE 144 62 4 206

Gesamt: 1199 531 35 1730

8.

Gabriele GRAß 119 33 11 152

Monika KRAUß 328 159 2 487

Marion EBERHARD-SAUTER 285 122 10 407

Marija KOCH 310 158 6 468

Roselinde SCHULER 146 54 5 200

Gesamt: 1188 526 34 1714

KV Rodalben / Rheinhessen- Pfalz

KKV Gotha / Thüringen

KV Walldorf / Baden

SG Frankfurt-Bockenheim / Hessen

28.06.2015 Mehrzweckhalle Plankstadt



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

3. Deutsche Classic-Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2015
27. Juni 2015 in Plankstadt

Vereinsmannschaften Seniorinnen

9.

Elke HIBSCHENBERGER 301 116 10 417

Ulrike KRAMER 293 126 7 419

Martina HUBELE 312 124 8 436

Regina GLÜCK 301 122 8 423

Marlene RODNER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1207 488 33 1695

10.

Inge SOMMER 287 122 14 409

Hannelore GALLE 302 123 0 425

Annette BARTENSTEIN 313 98 17 411

Claudia RÄPPOLD 300 113 10 413

Hannelore EDLER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1202 456 49 1658

KV Sandhausen / Baden

SV DJK/Viktoria Coburg / Nordbayern

28.06.2015 Mehrzweckhalle Plankstadt



Platz NAME VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. Sirikit BÜHLER KV Eppelheim / Baden 323 212 0 535
2. Jutta HEISE SG Frankfurt-Bockenheim / Hessen 309 179 1 488
3. Gabriele RÜHLE KV Plankstadt / Baden 327 161 5 488
4. Monika KRAUß KV Walldorf / Baden 328 159 2 487
5. Christiane KIRSCH KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 335 151 4 486
6. Gerda OTT KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 314 161 2 475
7. Martina RAAB KV Eppelheim / Baden 311 160 1 471
8. Marija KOCH KV Walldorf / Baden 310 158 6 468
9. Patsorn STRIEHL KV Rodalben / Rheinhessen- Pfalz 312 155 5 467

10. Ingrid WEISE KKV Gotha / Thüringen 322 138 11 460
11. Claudia SCHNEIDER KV Plankstadt / Baden 323 137 10 460
12. Lissy TZSCHENTKE TSG Haßloch / Rheinhessen- Pfalz 302 150 7 452
13. Regine REILAND TSG Haßloch / Rheinhessen- Pfalz 333 117 10 450
14. Bärbel ENGELHARDT KKV Gotha / Thüringen 292 156 6 448
15. Petra DEININGER KV Plankstadt / Baden 287 160 3 447
16. Manuela ROTHE KKV Gotha / Thüringen 304 143 6 447
17. Silvia TIMPE KV Rodalben / Rheinhessen- Pfalz 309 134 8 443
18. Silvia FISCHER KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 302 139 5 441
19. Monika HAFEN KV Eppelheim / Baden 294 143 6 437
20. Martina HUBELE KV Sandhausen / Baden 312 124 8 436
21. Gabi BECKMANN TSG Haßloch / Rheinhessen- Pfalz 300 135 12 435
22. Marianne KUHN SG Frankfurt-Bockenheim / Hessen 293 139 2 432
23. Birgit WAGNER KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 287 143 9 430
24. Eveline LOY KV Eppelheim / Baden 285 143 7 428
25. Gabi KLEINOD TSG Haßloch / Rheinhessen- Pfalz 287 141 5 428
26. Hannelore GALLE SV DJK/Viktoria Coburg / Nordbayern 302 123 8 425
27. Regina GLÜCK KV Sandhausen / Baden 301 122 8 423
28. Ulrike KRAMER KV Sandhausen / Baden 293 126 7 419
29. Sigrid BREILING KV Rodalben / Rheinhessen- Pfalz 297 122 6 419
30. Elke HIBSCHENBERGER KV Sandhausen / Baden 301 116 10 417
31. Roswitha KRANZ SG Frankfurt-Bockenheim / Hessen 290 126 1 416
32. Claudia RÄPPOLD SV DJK/Viktoria Coburg / Nordbayern 300 113 10 413
33. Anke KALLIES SG Frankfurt-Bockenheim / Hessen 298 113 8 411
34. Annette BARTENSTEIN SV DJK/Viktoria Coburg / Nordbayern 313 98 17 411
35. Irene BAHR KV Plankstadt / Baden 293 117 6 410
36. Petra SCHAAF KV Rodalben / Rheinhessen- Pfalz 309 101 11 410
37. Inge SOMMER SV DJK/Viktoria Coburg / Nordbayern 287 122 14 409
38. Marion EBERHARD-SAUTERKV Walldorf / Baden 285 122 10 407
39. Kerstin SCHUNKE KKV Gotha / Thüringen 144 62 4 206
40. Roselinde SCHULER KV Walldorf / Baden 146 54 5 200
41. Heidi PACH KKV Gotha / Thüringen 137 32 8 169
42. Gabriele GRAß KV Walldorf / Baden 119 33 11 152

Vereinsmannschaften Seniorinnen

3. Deutsche Classic-Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
27. Juni 2015 in Plankstadt

Einzelwertung

28.06.2015 Mehrzweckhalle Plankstadt


